
A L L  D A Y  B R E A K F A S T
B R E K K Y  B U R G E R S  &
W R A P S

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  

Breakfast Burrito Bacon & Egg Roll

Open Brekky Panini

Rosti Burger
Omlette

Brekky Burger  

Smashed Avo (V)  

Veg Burger (V) 

Corn fritters (GF)
Big Brekky Wrap 

Scrambled eggs,  Bacon, Salsa, Spicy Black Beans,
Cheese, Sriracha & Guacamole  

w/ bbq OR tomato sauce 

2 Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs, Avocado, Aioli, Rocket &
Hollandaise (scrambled+$2) 

Fried Egg, Spinach, Rosti, Bacon, Tomato Chutney &
Aioli   w/ Leg Ham, Roasted Tomato & Tasty Cheese on

sourdough toast  

Corn Fritter, Bacon, Fried Egg, Rocket, Aioli & Tomato
Chutney  

w/ Feta, Roasted Tomato, Rocket, Lemon & Pinenuts
w/ Balsamic & Olive oil  

Spinach, Halloumi, Rosti, Fried Egg, Tomato Chutney &
Aioli 

w/Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs, Salsa& Guacamole Scrambled Egg, Cheese, Bacon, Rosti & Sausage
w/tomato and bbq sauce  

$19 $9.50 

$21.50

$15 
$18

$18.50

$21.50

Breakfast 
$15 

$15 

$16.50 

Rosti Brekky $21.50

w/ 2 Poached Eggs, Bacon, Wilted Spinach, Hollandaise
& Roasted Tomato  

Pancakes 

Available from 7am - 12pm 

w/vanilla ice cream, maple syrup, honeycomb butter &
strawberries  

Kids Pancakes 

w/vanilla ice cream, maple syrup & strawberries  

$17

$12

BLT 
Panini w/ Lime Aioli  

BLAT 
Panini w/ Lime Aioli  

$12 

$14.50 

Salmon Rosti Burger 
w/ Smoked Salmon, Spinach, Tomato Chutney, Aioli,
Poached Egg & Hollandaise 

$16.50 

Poached / Fried / Scrambled  

$11

$7

2 Eggs, 2 pieces of sourdough  

1 Eggs, 1 pieces of sourdough  

ADD ONS 

$5.50

$5

$4.50

$4

$3.50

$2

$1

Smoked Salmon

House Made Rosti / Bacon / Chipolatas

Halloumi 

Avocado / House Made Fritter/ Wilted Spinach  

Roasted Tomatoes / Mushroom/ Side of chips / Feta /
Spicy Black Beans 

Extra Egg / Cheese / Hollandaise  

Aioli / Tomato Chutney /Sriracha / Mayo  

GF- $0.50 Swap Bread for any meal for a Gulten free
option  

Kitchen open 

Monday to Friday 
7am - 2pm

 Saturday & Sunday 
7am- 2:30pm 


