

### ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito	\$19
Scrambled eggs, Bacon, Salsa, Spicy Black Beans, Cheese, Sriracha & Guacamole	
Open Brekky Panini	\$21.50
2 Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs, Avocado, Aioli, Rocket & Hollandaise (scrambled+\$2)	
Omlette	\$18
w/ Leg Ham, Roasted Tomato & Tasty Cheese on	

#### Smashed Avo (V) \$18.50

w/ Feta, Roasted Tomato, Rocket, Lemon & Pinenuts w/ Balsamic & Olive oil

# Corn fritters (GF) \$21.50

w/Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs, Salsa& Guacamole

sourdough toast

# Rosti Brekky \$21.50

 $\ensuremath{\text{w}}\xspace/\ensuremath{\text{/}}\xspace$  2 Poached Eggs, Bacon, Wilted Spinach, Hollandaise & Roasted Tomato

## Available from 7am - 12pm

Pancakes	\$17
$\ensuremath{\mathrm{w}/\mathrm{vanilla}}$ ice cream, maple syrup, honeycomb butter & strawberries	
Kids Pancakes	\$12
w/vanilla ice cream, maple syrup & strawberries	

GF- \$050 Swap Bread for any meal for a Gulten free option

## Kitchen open

Monday to Friday 7am - 2pm Saturday & Sunday 7am- 2:30pm

# BREKKY BURGERS & WRAPS

Bacon & Egg Roll	\$9.50
w/ bbq OR tomato sauce	
BLT	\$12
Panini w/ Lime Aioli	
BLAT	\$14.50
Panini w/ Lime Aioli	
Rosti Burger	\$15
Fried Egg, Spinach, Rosti, Bacon, Tomato Chutney $\&$ Aioli	
Brekky Burger	\$15
Corn Fritter, Bacon, Fried Egg, Rocket, Aioli & Tomato Chutney	
Veg Burger (V)	\$15
Spinach, Halloumi, Rosti, Fried Egg, Tomato Chutney & Aioli	
Big Brekky Wrap	\$16.50
Scrambled Egg, Cheese, Bacon, Rosti & Sausage w/tomato and bbq sauce	
Salmon Rosti Burger	\$16.50
$\ensuremath{\text{w}}/\ensuremath{\text{Smoked}}$ Salmon, Spinach, Tomato Chutney, Aioli, Poached Egg & Hollandaise	

## **BUILD YOUR OWN**

#### Poached / Fried / Scrambled

\$11	2 Eggs, 2 pieces of sourdough
\$7	1 Eggs, 1 pieces of sourdough

#### ADD ONS

\$5.50	Smoked Salmon
\$5	House Made Rosti / Bacon / Chipolatas
\$4.50	Halloumi
\$4	Avocado / House Made Fritter/ Wilted Spinach
\$3.50	Roasted Tomatoes / Mushroom/ Side of chips / Feta / Spicy Black Beans
\$2	Extra Egg / Cheese / Hollandaise
\$1	Aioli / Tomato Chutney /Sriracha / Mayo